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EY Global People Advisory
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T: +1 949 437 0329

E: michael.bertolino@eyg.ey.com

Darren Gibson

EY Asia-Pacific People Advisory
Services Leader

T: +61 29248 4970

E: darren.gibson@au.ey.com

Matt Lovegrove

EY Asia-Pacific COVID-19 Response
Leader

T: +613 9288 8844

E: matt.lovegrove@au.ey.com

Shin Uzawa (%82 {E—HR)

EY Japan People Advisory Services
Leader

T: +81 70 3872 9280

E: shinichiro.uzawa®jp.ey.com

Megumi Fujii (B B)

EY Japan Tax People Advisory
Services Partner (Mobility)

T: +81 70 3769 9088

E: megumi.fujii@jp.ey.com
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Peter Reinhardt

EY EMEIA People Advisory
Services Leader

T: +44 20 7980 9620

E: peter.reinhardt@uk.ey.com

David Storey

EY EMEIA Workforce Advisory Leader
T: +44 20 7806 9375

E: dstorey@uk.ey.com

Seema Farazi

EY EMEIA COVID-19 Response
Leader

T: +44 2079517122

E: seema.farazi@uk.ey.com

Americas (dt - 1 - EK)

Kim Billeter

EY Americas People Advisory
Services Leader

T: +1 4048175772

E: kim.billeter@ey.com

Elizabeth A Fealy

EY Global and Americas People
Advisory Solutions Leader

T: #1212 7733743

E: elizabeth.fealy@ey.com

Juliette Meunier

EY Americas COVID-19 Response
Leader

T: +1 213 977 3800

E: juliette.meunier@ey.com
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